MAXPRO® NVR Series
32/48/64-Channel Enterprise Network Video
Recorder (NVR)
Honeywell’s MAXPRO NVR PE is an open, flexible and scalable Enterprise
IP video surveillance system. Utilizing Honeywell’s high definition cameras,
MAXPRO NVR PE is a powerful, high definition IP recording system with
support for standards, remote viewing clients for enterprise installations.
Open – Broad Device Integrations

For more information
Honeywell Security and Fire
2700 Blankenbaker Pkwy, Suite 150
Louisville, KY 40299
1.800.323.4576
ONVIF and the ONVIF logo are
trademarks of ONVIF Inc.
Honeywell reserves the right, without
notification, to make changes in
product design or specifications.
L/MPNPEB47D/D | 2/18
© 2017 Honeywell International Inc.
MAXPRO NVR PE
HNMPE32B041S 32CH, 4X1 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
1.819 TB RAID 6,
2.728 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B041S 48CH, 4X1 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B041S 64CH, 4X1 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B061S 32CH, 6X1 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
3.638 TB RAID6,
4.547 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B061S 48CH, 6X1 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B061S 64CH, 6X1 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B081S 32CH, 8X1 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
5.457 TB RAID 6,
6.366 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B081S 48CH, 8X1 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B081S 64CH, 8X1 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B082S 32CH, 4X2 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
3.368 TB RAID 6,
5.457 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B082S 48CH, 4X2 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B082S 64CH, 4X2 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B122S 32CH, 6X2 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
7.276 TB RAID 6,
9.095 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B122S 48CH, 6X2 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B122S 64CH, 6X2 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B162S 32CH, 8X2 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
10.915 TB RAID 6,
12.734 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B162S 48CH, 8X2 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B162S 64CH, 8X2 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B123S 32CH, 4X3 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
5.456 TB RAID 6,
8.185 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B123S 48CH, 4X3 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B123S 64CH, 4X3 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B183S 32CH, 6X3 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
10.913 TB RAID 6,
13.642 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B183S 48CH, 6X3 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B183S 64CH, 6X3 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B243S 32CH, 8X3 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
16.370 TB RAID 6,
19.099 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B243S 48CH, 8X3 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B243S 64CH, 8X3 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
MAXPRO NVR PE
HNMPE32B164S 32CH, 4X4 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
7.276 TB RAID 6,
10.914 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B164S 48CH, 4X4 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B164S 64CH, 4X4 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B244S 32CH, 6X4 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
14.552 TB RAID 6,
18.189 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B244S 48CH, 6X4 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B244S 64CH, 6X4 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B324S 32CH, 8X4 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
21.828 TB RAID 6,
25.466 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B324S 48CH, 8X4 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B324S 64CH, 8X4 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B246S 32CH, 4X6 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
11.444 TB RAID 6,
17.166 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B246S 48CH, 4X6 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B246S 64CH, 4X6 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B366S 32CH, 6X6 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
22.888 TB RAID 6,
28.61 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B366S 48CH, 6X6 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B366S 64CH, 6X6 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B486S 32CH, 8X6 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
34.332 TB RAID 6,
40.054 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B486S 48CH, 8X6 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B486S 64CH, 8X6 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B568S 32CH, 7X8 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
36.380 TB RAID 6,
43.656 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B568S 48CH, 7X8 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B568S 64CH, 7X8 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE32B648S 32CH, 8X8 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
43.656 TB RAID 6,
50.932 TB @ RAID 5HNMPE48B648S 48CH, 8X8 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
HNMPE64B648S 64CH, 8X8 TB SAS HARD DRIVE, 8D
ACCESSORIES
HNMPEBHD1S 1 TB SAS Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR PE Rev B / Hybrid PE Server
HNMPEBHD2S 2 TB SAS Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR PE Rev B / Hybrid PE Server
HNMPEBHD3S 3 TB SAS Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR PE Rev B / Hybrid PE Server
HNMPEBHD4S 4 TB SAS Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR PE Rev B / Hybrid PE Server
HNMPEBHD6S 6 TB SAS Upgrade Kit, MAXPRO NVR PE Rev B / Hybrid PE Server
HNMPEBBZL Front Locking Bezel, MAXPRO NVR PE Rev B / Hybrid PE Server
MAXPRO NVR PE – CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES
HNM01UP MAXPRO NVR - 1 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM04UP MAXPRO NVR - 4 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM08UP MAXPRO NVR - 8 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM16UP MAXPRO NVR - 16 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
HNM32UP MAXPRO NVR - 32 Channel License Upgrade to add support for up to 64 Channels per NVR
MAXPRO NVR PE – PART NUMBER LOOKUP
HNMPE	 64	 B	 04	 1S
MAXPRO® NVR PE SAS Hard Drive Size
1S = 1 TB SAS hard drive